Environmental and Geotechnical Products
Benefits:
	 Soil layers are uniformly compacted, every time.
	 Conformity to ASTM and AASHTO standards for
hammer drop height is assured because the ham-
mer lift compensates for changing sample height.
	 Display shows number of layers and blow counts
per layer to prevent common operator errors.

Total Ship. Vol. 57.4 ft³ (1.62 m³)
Total Ship. Wt. 384 lb (175 kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION
S-333 Automated Soil Compactor, 110 V, 60 Hz*.
Accessories:
S-33360 Cam Mold Clamp Assembly (2 required)
S-320 4 in (102 mm) Compaction Mold
S-32013 Mold Base 4 in
S-326 6 in (152 mm) Compaction Mold
S-32613 Mold Base 6 in
230302 Mold Base Tie Rod
Hammers:  At least one hammer must be selected.
S-33380 5.5 lb  (2.5 kg) Hammer with Round Face
S-33385 5.5 lb (2.5 kg) Hammer with Pie-shaped Face
S-33390 10 lb (4.5 kg) Hammer with Round Face
S-33395 10 lb (4.5 kg) Hammer with Pie-shaped Face
S-33020 Calibration Kit. Meets ASTM D 2168
S-33050 Lead Calibration Cylinders, 100/pack
Related Items:
Please consult our catalog or web site for a comprehensive list.
(*) Other versions available for different power requirements.
Changing drop height is as quick and easy as placing or removing a set of